ALD

Automotive

Plate Number
Make

Model

Vehicle Description

DATE

2024/09/16

2024/02/23

2025/04/18

2024/11/18

2024/09/16

2024/04/15

2023/11/20

W

MAINTENANCE HISTORY
Generation date: 2025/09/23

)3-03-LG

HYUNDAI

KONA

Fashion Electric 39 kWh 5d

MILEAGE TYPE
0 KM damage )
0 KM damage
66208 KM repair
58572 KM repair
55696 KM repair
48529 KM repair
40157 KM repair

DESCRIPTION

Interieur Diversen
Verlies Partieel

Ruit ruitschade
reparabel

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

60.000 Km - NVT
- Uitvoeren APK icm
beurt - NVT

- Uitvoeren Koelv. HV
accu - NVT

- Vervangen

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel -
NVT

- Uitvoeren
Bandbewerkingen -

SUPPLIER

Hyundai
Velserbeek,

’

Glassdrive
Schadenet
B.V.,,

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,

Hyundai
Velserbeek,

Hyundai
Velserbeek,

Hyundai
Velserbeek,

’

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,
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2023/10/09

2023/03/22

2022/10/31

2022/10/24

2022/04/28

2021/10/30

2021/10/14

VY

38804 KM

30910 KM

23159 KM

22894 KM

17143 KM

11934 KM

11141 KM

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

NVT
- Uitvoeren

45.000 Km - NVT
- Uitvoeren
Accessoires -
Electrische storing

- Vervangen

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

30.000 Km - NVT
- Uitvoeren Accu

- versleten

- Vervangen Int
luchtfilter - versleten
- Vervangen
Remvloeistof -
versleten

- Vervangen
Ruitenw.blad A -
versleten

- Vervangen
Ruitenw.blad V -
versleten

- Vervangen

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

15.000 Km - NVT
- Uitvoeren

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,

Hyundai
Velserbeek,

Hyundai
Velserbeek,

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,

Hyundai
Velserbeek,

Hyundai
Velserbeek,

Hyundai
Velserbeek,

Hyundai
Velserbeek,

Hyundai
Velserbeek,

Hyundai
Velserbeek,

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,

Hyundai
Velserbeek,
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2021/06/10

2021/04/03

2021/01/09

4

1 KM repair
4190 KM repair
2315 KM repair

Banden - NVT

- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Lease Plan
Nederland
N.V.,,

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,

Profile

Zakelijk
B.V.,,
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